ES-WD-DeadLevel-P
Engineering Specification
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor's P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Dead Level® P
Pre-Sloped Polypropylene

PP-CD-N36
PP-CD-N48
PP-DE-N12
PP-DE-N24
PP-DE-N36
PP-DE-N48
PP-1A PP-2A PP-3A PP-4A PP-5A PP-1B PP-2B PP-3B PP-4B PP-5B PP-1C PP-2C PP-3C PP-4C PP-5C PP-1D PP-2D PP-3D PP-4D PP-5D PP-1E PP-2E PP-3E PP-4E PP-5E
20' 20' 20' 20' 20'
100'
Watts product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements,
please contact Watts Technical Service. Watts reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials with-
out prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Watts products previously or subsequently sold.
Dead Level® P Dimensional Data
Part # Configuration Length Weight
(lbs.) Dim. A Dim. B
PP-AA-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 9 5-5/8" (143) 5-5/8" (143)
PP-1A Sloped 48" (1219) 9 5-5/8" (143) 5-15/16" (151)
PP-2A Sloped 48" (1219) 9 5-15/16" (151) 6-1/4" (159)
PP-3A Sloped 48" (1219) 9 6-1/4" (159) 6-9/16" (167)
PP-4A Sloped 48" (1219) 10 6-9/16" (167) 6-7/8" (175)
PP-5A Sloped 48" (1219) 10 6-7/8" (175) 7-3/16" (183)
PP-AB-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 3 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
PP-AB-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 6 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
PP-AB-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 9 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
PP-AB-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 10 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
PP-1B Sloped 48" (1219) 10 7-3/16" (183) 7-1/2" (191)
PP-2B Sloped 48" (1219) 10 7-1/2" (191) 7-13/16" (198)
PP-3B Sloped 48" (1219) 10 7-13/16" (198) 8-1/8" (206)
PP-4B Sloped 48" (1219) 11 8-1/8" (206) 8-7/16" (214)
PP-5B Sloped 48" (1219) 11 8-7/16" (214) 8-3/4" (222)
PP-BC-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 3 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
PP-BC-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 6 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
PP-BC-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 9 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
PP-BC-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 10 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
PP-1C Sloped 48" (1219) 11 8-3/4" (222) 9-1/16" (230)
PP-2C Sloped 48" (1219) 11 9-1/16" (230) 9-3/8" (238)
PP-3C Sloped 48" (1219) 11 9-3/8" (238) 9-11/16" (246)
PP-4C Sloped 48" (1219) 12 9-11/16" (246) 10" (254)
PP-5C Sloped 48" (1219) 12 10" (254) 10-5/16" (262)
PP-CD-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 3 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
PP-CD-N24 eutral 24" (610) 6 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
PP-CD-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 9 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
PP-CD-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 10 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
PP-1D Sloped 48" (1219) 12 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/8" (270)
PP-2D Sloped 48" (1219) 12 10-5/8" (270) 10-15/16" (278)
PP-3D Sloped 48" (1219) 12 10-15/16" (278) 11-1/4" (286)
PP-4D Sloped 48" (1219) 13 11-1/4" (286) 11-9/16" (294)
PP-5D Sloped 48" (1219) 13 11-9/16" (294) 11-7/8" (302)
PP-DE-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 4 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
PP-DE-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 7 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
PP-DE-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 10 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
PP-DE-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 11 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
PP-1E Sloped 48" (1219) 13 11-7/8" (302) 12-3/16" (310)
PP-2E Sloped 48" (1219) 13 12-3/16" (310) 12-1/2" (318)
PP-3E Sloped 48" (1219) 13 12-1/2" (318) 12-13/16" (325)
PP-4E Sloped 48" (1219) 14 12-13/16" (325) 13-1/8" (333)